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14th Junior European
Taekwon-do Championships
16-18 May 2008, Wroclaw, Poland

Individual Female Pattern | DAN

1.

2.

3.

3.

5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.
17-32.

Kiviranta Tiia
Kubis Kamila

Lind Marielle

Loft Sofia

Konig Nicola-Lea
Krutova Elena
LLinares Nora
Norcliffe Catherine
Balazova Veronika
Borsai Szandra
Bustamante Angela
Karim Jasamin
Lubej Stasa
Szustak Kamila
Telvakova Nicola
Tolf Josefine
Burzi¢ Dijana
Coonghe Naomi
Cubric Barbara
Durdzi¢ Sajdina
Hohnjec Izabela

In Svetlana
Jakubickova Hanka
Leichter Lilla
Magomedova Kamila
Miloudi Sinead
Pedley Nicole

Pop Andrada

Pop Bianca

Rook Bo

Thenu Sharona
Willis Stephanie

Individual Female Pattern || DAN

1.
2.
3.
3.

Kim Vladlena
Scheffel Viviane
Dolinina Valentina
Merritt Samantha

Individual Female Sparring to 45kg

1.
2.
3.
3.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.

Krutova Elena
Petraki Xristiana
Loft Sofia

Szasz Ambra
Coonghe Naomi
Hagele Rieke
Malakhirova Marina
Szustak Kamila

Individual Female Sparring to 50kg

1.

Hohnjec Izabela

2. Lubej Stasa
3. Kim Vladlena
3. Magomedova Kamila

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

08-05-92
03-04-91
30-01-91
13-02-90
31-12-90
06-10-93
21-06-91
12-07-93
12-10-90
28-07-91
17-09-93
27-09-92
30-07-90
10-01-90
01-01-92
12-03-90
30-08-91
10-05-93
06-10-92
20-09-92
22-10-92
13-06-91
21-01-90
06-08-90
05-08-91
15-05-91
30-10-91
26-01-90
07-07-90
17-01-94
09-02-94
25-05-91

07-11-92
22-08-91
25-05-90
28-10-90

06-10-93
27-01-91
13-02-90
01-02-95
10-05-93
03-10-94
27-12-91
10-01-90

22-10-92
30-07-90
07-11-92
05-08-91

FIN
POL
NOR
SWE
DEU
RUS
ESP
ENG
SVK
HUN
ESP
DEU
SVN
POL
CZE
SWE
BIH
IRL
HRV
BIH
SVN
RUS
SVK
HUN
UKR
IRL
SCT
ROU
ROU
NLD
NLD
SCT

RUS
DEU
RUS
SCT

RUS
GRC
SWE
ROU
IRL
DEU
RUS
POL

SVN
SVN
RUS
UKR

Wroctaw, Poland, 16-18.05.2008

Competitors: 32

Points:  3(5)
Points: 2(4)
Points: 1(3)
Points:  1(3)

2
2
2
2
()
())
()
())
()
())
())
@

Competitors: 4

Points:  3(2)
Points: 2(1)
Points: 1
Points: 1
Competitors: 8
Points:  3(3)
Points: 2(2)
Points:  1(1)
Points:  1(1)

Competitors: 18

Points:  3(4)
Points:  2(3)
Points: 1(2)
Points: 1(3)
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Individual Female Sparring to 50kg Competitors: 18

5-8. Bustamante Angela 17-09-93 ESP (1)
5-8. Kubis Kamila 03-04-91 POL (1)
5-8. Mateeva Kristin 19-04-91 BGR 1)
5-8. Rook Bo 17-01-94 NLD (1)
9-16. Coonghe Shakira 28-10-91 IRL
9-16. Goryunova Serafima 20-03-90 RUS
9-16. Karim Jasamin 27-09-92 DEU (1)
9-16. Kiviranta Tiia 08-05-92  FIN
9-16. Mpaltzi Sofia 08-11-92 GRC
9-16. Pedley Nicole 30-10-91 SCT
9-16. Wong Grace 11-01-93 ENG
9-16. Worbs Vanessa 27-07-91 DEU
17-18. Balazova Veronika 12-10-90 SVK
17-18. Thenu Sharona 09-02-94  NLD
Individual Female Sparring to 55kg Competitors: 16
1. Kozlevcar Nika 31-08-91 SVN Points:  3(4)
2. Aziewicz Agnieszka 15-10-92 POL Points:  2(3)
3. Cubric Barbara 06-10-92 HRV Points:  1(2)
3. Yatsukevich Yuliya 24-03-91 UKR Points:  1(2)
5-8. Konig Nicola-Lea 31-12-90 DEU (1)
5-8. Soylen Hasret 14-06-93 DEU (1)
5-8. Telvakova Nicola 01-01-92 CZE (1)
5-8. Tsydendorzhieva Elena 16-05-91 RUS (1)
9-16. Buckley Lisa 09-11-91 IRL
9-16. Cheremnyh Sofita 02-03-92 UKR
9-16. El Masri Irini 10-02-93 GRC
9-16. Grzywaczewska llona 04-04-92 POL
9-16. Hyde Claire 27-12-92 IRL
9-16. Lesnik Dasa 10-11-93 SVN
9-16. Piroska Katalin 02-12-90 ROU
9-16. Tolf Josefine 12-03-90 SWE
Individual Female Sparring to 60kg Competitors: 14
1. Burzi¢ Dijana 30-08-91 BIH Points:  3(4)
2. Kosobudzka Magdalena 15-01-90 POL Points:  2(2)
3. Hollander den Linda 21-07-90 NLD Points:  1(1)
3. Leichter Lilla 06-08-90 HUN Points:  1(2)
5-8. LLinares Nora 21-06-91 ESP (1)
5-8. Ltoboda Dorota 14-01-91 POL 1)
5-8. Mitraka Anna 29-03-93 GRC 1)
5-8. Vollmer Jacqueline 31-08-92 DEU (1)
9-14. Morozova Ksenia 18-06-93 RUS
9-14. Pop Andrada 26-01-90 ROU
9-14. Revutskaya Ekaterina 02-07-91 RUS
9-14. Sheehan Nicole 02-11-90 IRL
9-14. Splavcova Katerina 14-04-92 CZE
9-14. Vasimvosi Eleni 03-12-92 GRC
Individual Female Sparring over 60kg Competitors: 17
1. Pier Angelina 04-12-92 DEU Points:  3(4)
2. Lodi Vivien 10-01-92 HUN Points:  2(3)
3. Borsai Szandra 28-07-91 HUN Points:  1(3)
3. Chavez Judith S. 07-09-91 ESP Points:  1(2)
5-8. Dolinina Valentina 25-05-90 RUS 1)
5-8. Durdzi¢ Sajdina 20-09-92 BIH (1)
5-8. Juzyszyn Amelia 07-01-92 POL (1)
5-8. Scheffel Viviane 22-08-91 DEU 1)
9-16. Aggeli Elena 29-05-93 GRC
9-16. Bagshaw Holly 24-12-90 ENG
9-16. Kovarova Jana 02-07-90 CZE
9-16. Miloudi Sinead 15-05-91 IRL
9-16. O'Neill Rhiane 26-10-90 ENG
9-16. Pestean Tania 19-04-92 ROU
9-16. Pop Bianca 07-07-90 ROU
9-16. Willis Stephanie 25-05-91 SCT
17. Jawor Dorota 29-06-91 POL

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses Page 2/8



Individual Female Special Technique
1.

. Bagshaw Holly

. Kosobudzka Magdalena

. Piroska Katalin

. Balazova Veronika

. Pier Angelina

. Leichter Lilla

e e el e e
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Konig Nicola-Lea

Grzywaczewska llona

. Pop Andrada

. Barry Sarah

. Chavez Judith S.
. Coonghe Shakira
. El Masri Irini

. In Svetlana

. LLinares Nora

. Thenu Sharona

. Tolf Josefine

10.

Tsydendorzhieva Elena

Individual Female Power Test

1.
. Bagshaw Holly

. Balazova Veronika
. Pop Bianca

. Durdzi¢ Sajdina
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Scheffel Viviane

Jawor Dorota

. Burzi¢ Dijana

In Svetlana

. Lodi Vivien

. O'Neill Rhiane

. Thenu Sharona

. Borsai Szandra

. Buckley Lisa

. Hollander den Linda

. Juzyszyn Amelia

. Loft Sofia

. Piroska Katalin

. Telvakova Nicola

. Miloudi Sinead

. Pier Angelina

. Tolf Josefine

. Tsydendorzhieva Elena
19.

Vasimvosi Eleni

Team Female Pattern

1.
2.
3.
3.

POL
IRL

DEU
RUS

Team Female Sparring

Team Female Special Technigue
1.
2.
3.
3.

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

oo wwhPE

POL
DEU
GRC
RUS
CZE
IRL

NLD
SVN
ENG
ROU

DEU
POL
ROU
RUS

31-12-90
24-12-90
15-01-90
02-12-90
12-10-90
04-12-92
06-08-90
04-04-92
26-01-90
22-09-93
07-09-91
28-10-91
10-02-93
13-06-91
21-06-91
09-02-94
12-03-90
16-05-91

22-08-91
24-12-90
12-10-90
07-07-90
20-09-92
29-06-91
30-08-91
13-06-91
10-01-92
26-10-90
09-02-94
28-07-91
09-11-91
21-07-90
07-01-92
13-02-90
02-12-90
01-01-92
15-05-91
04-12-92
12-03-90
16-05-91
03-12-92

DEU
ENG
POL
ROU
SVK
DEU
HUN
POL
ROU
IRL
ESP
IRL
GRC
RUS
ESP
NLD
SWE
RUS

DEU
ENG
SVK
ROU
BIH
POL
BIH
RUS
HUN
ENG
NLD
HUN
IRL
NLD
POL
SWE
ROU
CZE
IRL
DEU
SWE
RUS
GRC

Competitors: 18

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

3

2
1
1

Competitors: 23

Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 4
Points:  3(2)
Points: 2(1)
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 10
Points: 3(4)
Points: 2(2)
Points:  1(1)
Points:  1(2)
Teams: 8
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1
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Team Female Special Technique

5.
6.
7.
7.

ENG
HUN
GRC
IRL

Team Female Power Test

©
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ROU
POL
DEU
ENG
CZE
HUN
IRL

RUS
NLD

Individual Male Pattern | DAN

1.

2.

3.

3.

5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.
17-29.

Garcia Alejandro
tuszcz Piotr
Coppola Mateo
Tsoy Valeriy
Birtlalan Balazs Szabolcs
Munro Jason
Panelli Massimiliano
Wheelan Sean
Belnome Giovani
Hirschi Pascal
Johansson Johan
Miloudi Johnathan
Niechwiej Mateusz
Popa Cristian
Vitaut Shimkus
Warner Luke
Drapic Denis
Forde Richard
Kalsaas Eivind
Korol Rostislav
Kugl Domen
Machota Michal
Nikoli¢ Martin
Pinto Andre
Poulios Silianos
Roesok Ulv
Spirantis Nikolaos
Tatar Adrian
Viudes Aaron

Individual Male Pattern || DAN

1.

2.

3.

3.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-13.
9-13.
9-13.
9-13.
9-13.

Sednev Andrey
Li Andrey
O'Keeffe Michael
Vones Mathias
Oostrom Olaf
Pal Rigo
Raczynski Kamil
Revelles Sergio
Adolfs Colin
Arens Joshua
Duggan Jonathan
King Craig
Taranu Vasile

Individual Male Pattern Il DAN

1.
2.

Dondopov Dmitry
Koysuren Cankan

Individual Male Sparring to 52kg

1.

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

Smailov Remzi

13-09-90
20-06-90
16-06-91
28-02-94
05-11-90
30-03-90
02-07-91
20-11-90
04-05-92
06-03-91
28-08-90
29-01-94
17-06-90
05-02-92
21-11-91
14-04-90
27-08-90
25-09-92
16-07-94
07-10-91
28-11-93
11-06-91
08-09-91
07-01-92
01-04-91
14-03-91
04-01-92
04-06-90
29-12-93

08-02-90
08-10-92
23-03-91
30-06-93
06-06-91
18-08-90
23-08-90
06-09-90
23-11-92
20-10-93
20-01-92
15-12-90
11-07-91

19-12-90
13-07-91

15-02-92

ESP
POL
ITA
RUS
HUN
SCT
ITA
SCT
DEU
DEU
SWE
IRL
POL
ROU
LVA
ENG
SVN
IRL
NOR
UKR
SVN
CZE
HRV
PRT
GRC
NOR
GRC
ROU
ESP

RUS
RUS
IRL
DEU
NLD
HUN
POL
ESP
DEU
NLD
IRL
ENG
MDA

RUS
DEU

UKR

Teams: 8

Teams: 9
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1

Competitors: 29

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

309
2(4)
13
13
)
)
)
)
())

()

@

@
@

Competitors: 13

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

34
201
12
1)

@
@

Competitors: 2

Points:
Points:

3()
2

Competitors: 16

Points:

314
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Individual Male Sparring to 52kg

2.

3.

3.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.

Belnome Giovani
Meizel Artur
Sinjur Andrej

Li Andrey

tuszcz Piotr
Miloudi Johnathan
Pahomi Vasile
Azzurretti Simone
Kirachok Aliaxei
Kovalenko Nikita
Kugl Domen
Nechita Michai
Popa Cristian
Poulios Silianos
Viudes Aaron

Individual Male Sparring to 58kg

1.

2.

3.

3.

5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
17-23.
17-23.
17-23.
17-23.
17-23.
17-23.
17-23.

Tserashonak Maksim
Ermishin Vadim
Saakyan Misha
Szulc Adam
Duggan Jonathan
Giovannoni Nicolas
Johansson Johan
Raczynski Kamil
Gazvoda Nejc
Koysuren Cankan
Panelli Massimiliano
Povstyan Oleksiy
Shekeb Neda
Taranu Vasile
Voitovych Vasya
Vones Mathias
Bajramovi¢ Mirnes
Ducanovi¢ Haris
Gravanis Thomas
Kalsaas Eivind
Magari Stefan
Nagy Matei

Sura Mihai

Individual Male Sparring to 63kg

1.

2.

3.

3.

5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
5-8.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
9-16.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.
17-27.

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

Fitzgibbon Dylan
Olkiewicz Piotr
Avetisyan Sergey
Blanusa Nejc
Adolfs Colin
Arens Joshua
Niechwiej Mateusz
Ross Callum
Drumea Simon
Evageloulis Konstantinos
Gryshchuk Mykola
Munro Jason
Pinto Andre
Rohting Ovind
Silka Vitaly

Tatar Adrian
Alamo Alfonso
Ampatzidis Stelios
Christie Ross
King Craig

Korol Rostislav
Moreno Jonathan
Nikoli¢ Martin

Ori Rahim

04-05-92
25-05-92

08-10-92
20-06-90
29-01-94
04-06-92
19-03-93
05-11-93
19-09-93
28-11-93
20-11-92
05-02-92
01-04-91
29-12-93

05-01-92
01-10-93
29-10-91
29-04-93
20-01-92
25-07-91
28-08-90
23-08-90
31-07-93
13-07-91
02-07-91
16-07-90

11-07-91
27-05-90
30-06-93
19-09-90
28-09-90
29-03-94
16-07-94
23-06-91
26-10-90
15-04-90

19-05-94
30-09-91
11-02-91
13-04-90
23-11-92
20-10-93
17-06-90
04-01-90
15-10-90
17-02-94
09-11-91
30-03-90
07-01-92
03-08-90
17-04-91
04-06-90
15-10-90
21-05-93
16-03-92
15-12-90
07-10-91
01-07-90
08-09-91
24-03-94

DEU
ROU
SVN
RUS
POL
IRL
MDA
ITA
BLR
RUS
SVN
MDA
ROU
GRC
ESP

BLR
RUS
RUS
POL
IRL
ITA
SWE
POL
SVN
DEU
ITA
UKR
ENG
MDA
UKR
DEU
BIH
BIH
GRC
NOR
MDA
ROU
ROU

IRL
POL
RUS
SVN
DEU
NLD
POL
SCT
MDA
GRC
UKR
SCT
PRT
NOR
RUS
ROU
ESP
GRC
IRL
ENG
UKR
ESP
HRV
BGR

Competitors: 16

Points:
Points:
Points:

2(3)
12
12
@
()
()
()

Competitors: 23

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

3(9
24
12
12
)
())
)
())
()

@

())

Competitors: 27

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

3(9
24
13
13)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@

@
M
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Individual Male Sparring to 63kg Competitors: 27

17-27. Piscopo Francesco 26-10-91 ITA
17-27. Tondi Daniele 25-04-91 ITA
17-27. Vitaut Shimkus 21-11-91 LVA
Individual Male Sparring to 70kg Competitors: 23
1. Drapic Denis 27-08-90 SVN Points:  3(5)
2. Bockmubhl Bjorn 06-08-91 DEU Points:  2(3)
3. Garcia Alejandro 13-09-90 ESP Points:  1(3)
3. Pirozzi Vincenzo 26-06-91 ITA Points:  1(2)
5-8. Don Mano 26-07-91  NLD 2
5-8. Halin Vitaliy 23-02-92 UKR 2
5-8. Mpaniotopoulos Nikolaos 24-01-92 GRC 2
5-8. Pal Rigo 18-08-90 HUN 2
9-16. Astashov Alexander 09-08-92 RUS
9-16. Dewjatkin Dietrich 11-01-90 DEU
9-16. Forde Richard 25-09-92 IRL
9-16. Kristoffersen Andreas 12-02-90 NOR
9-16. Mazurin Dmutro 29-04-91 UKR
9-16. O'Keeffe Michael 23-03-91 IRL
9-16. Serrano Jaime 18-12-91 ESP (1)
9-16. Wsiaki Dawid 11-05-90 POL
17-23. Ahidar Youssef 20-03-91 BEL
17-23. D'Alessio Umberto 19-02-91 ITA
17-23. Dijkstra Jeremy 27-06-93 NLD
17-23. Jashari Janus 30-10-90 SVN
17-23. topusiewicz Wojciech 13-02-91 POL
17-23. Machota Michal 11-06-91 CZE
17-23. Malousidis Nikolaos 21-10-90 GRC
Individual Male Sparring over 70kg Competitors: 25
1. Zazulak Radostaw 31-03-90 POL Points:  3(4)
2. Veljovi¢ Ivan 02-12-90 HRV Points:  2(4)
3. Lenz Michael 03-03-91 DEU Points:  1(3)
3. Tande Per Einar 21-12-90 NOR Points:  1(3)
5-8. Arens Mitchell 23-11-90 NLD (2
5-8. Bongiorno Raffaele 29-03-90 ITA (2
5-8. Marci¢ Darjan 15-05-90 BIH (1)
5-8. Messineo Davide 13-11-91  ITA (1)
9-16. Barlukov Mikhail 30-07-91 RUS (1)
9-16. Calin Stefan 21-01-90 ROU (1)
9-16. Lyons Shane 22-04-90 IRL
9-16. Price Andrew 16-06-92 ENG 1)
9-16. Revelles Sergio 06-09-90 ESP (1)
9-16. Roesok Ulv 14-03-91 NOR
9-16. Spirantis Nikolaos 04-01-92 GRC
9-16. Veladzic Adnan 30-06-90 SVN
17-25. Kopan Eryk 31-07-90 ENG
17-25. Kosinar Igor 08-11-90 SVK
17-25. Pusnik Saso 21-08-90 SVN
17-25. Rek Maciej 08-06-91 POL
17-25. Sebestyen Arnold 17-10-90 HUN
17-25. Troy Matthew 16-01-92 IRL
17-25. Vidyuk Roman 08-10-92 RUS
17-25. Zarntiazvili Alekos 08-12-93 GRC
17-25. Zinkner Alexander 22-10-92 DEU
Individual Male Special Technique Competitors: 31
1. Pricop Nicola 14-12-90 ROU Points: 3
2. Kopan Eryk 31-07-90 ENG Points: 2
3. Pinto Andre 07-01-92 PRT Points: 1
3. Zazulak Radostaw 31-03-90 POL Points: 1
5. Alamo Alfonso 15-10-90 ESP
5. Arens Joshua 20-10-93 NLD
5. Birtlalan Balazs Szabolcs 05-11-90 HUN
5. Lenz Michael 03-03-91 DEU
5. Taranu Vasile 11-07-91 MDA
5. Tsoy Valeriy 28-02-94 RUS
* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses Page 6/8



Individual Male Special Technique
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

Moreno Jonathan
Arens Mitchell
Dewjatkin Dietrich
Di Rienzo Dario
Dondopov Dmitry
Drapic Denis
Drumea Simon
Forde Richard
Gryshchuk Mykola
Kalsaas Eivind
Lyons Shane
Machota Michal
Mazurin Dmutro
Nikoli¢ Martin
Pirozzi Vincenzo
Pusnik Saso
Roesok Ulv
Tatar Adrian
Veljovi¢ lvan
Vitaut Shimkus
Wsiaki Dawid

Individual Male Power Test

1.

© O U0 wwiN
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25.

Zielski Filip

. Hirschi Pascal

. Machota Michal

. Mazurin Dmutro

. Barlukov Mikhail

. Calin Stefan

. Kopan Eryk

. Marci¢ Darjan

. Taranu Vasile

. Vidyuk Roman

. Munro Jason

. Parker Jack

. Sebestyen Arnold
. Troy Matthew

. Wheelan Sean

. Revelles Sergio

. Don Mano

. Meizel Artur

. Zarntiazvili Alekos
. Johansson Johan
. Kosinar Igor

. Magari Stefan

. O'Keeffe Michael
. Zazulak Radostaw
. Ahidar Youssef

. Halin Vitaliy
Veljovi¢ lvan

Team Male Pattern

gawwn R

RUS
POL
DEU
IRL
ESP
ITA

Team Male Sparring

1
2
3
3
5.
5
5
*N

. SVN
. NLD
. DEU
. UKR
ENG
. GRC
. IRL

01-07-90
23-11-90
11-01-90
16-09-91
19-12-90
27-08-90
15-10-90
25-09-92
09-11-91
16-07-94
22-04-90
11-06-91
29-04-91
08-09-91
26-06-91
21-08-90
14-03-91
04-06-90
02-12-90
21-11-91
11-05-90

14-11-91
06-03-91
11-06-91
29-04-91
30-07-91
21-01-90
31-07-90
15-05-90
11-07-91
08-10-92
30-03-90
09-01-90
17-10-90
16-01-92
20-11-90
06-09-90
26-07-91
25-05-92
08-12-93
28-08-90
08-11-90
23-06-91
23-03-91
31-03-90
20-03-91
23-02-92
02-12-90

ESP
NLD
DEU
ITA
RUS
SVN
MDA
IRL
UKR
NOR
IRL
CZE
UKR
HRV
ITA
SVN
NOR
ROU
HRV
LVA
POL

POL
DEU
CZE
UKR
RUS
ROU
ENG
BIH
MDA
RUS
SCT
ENG
HUN
IRL
SCT
ESP
NLD
ROU
GRC
SWE
SVK
MDA
IRL
POL
BEL
UKR
HRV

OTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

Competitors: 31

Competitors: 27

Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 6
Points:  3(3)
Points:  2(2)
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 15
Points: 3(4)
Points: 2(3)
Points: 1(2)
Points: 1(2)
(1)
(1)
1)
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Team Male Sparring
RUS

ALB

ESP

ITA

MDA

NOR

POL

ROU

Team Male Special Technigue
DEU
ROU
NLD
POL
IRL
MDA
RUS
ENG
ESP
NOR
SVN
UKR

Team Male Power Test
RUS

POL

ENG

MDA

ROU

IRL

DEU

UKR

NLD

Traditional Sparring
1. NOR
2. ESP
3. CZE
3. IRL

Coowowooou

©@®®L®POUTGOOWWNE

NGO wW®wNE

©

* NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses

Teams: 15
Teams: 12
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 9
Points: 3
Points: 2
Points: 1
Points: 1
Teams: 4
0(2)
o
0
0
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